STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
(For Off-Budgetary Funds)
As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2023

TEODOR _»c_Nu,w><_mm>. MPA o MARIA
SAOQ, Budget Officer Accountant
Dat - Date

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on July 11, 2023 1:11 PM; Status : SUBMI

Department : Department of Health (DOH)
Agency/Entity : Office of the Secretary
Operating Unit - Jose R. Reyes Memorial Medical Center
Organization Code (UACS) :13 001 1400001
Fund Cluster .06 - Business Related Funds
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 0
1 >vu_.o¢mn m..s_m‘wmm
Particulars UAGS .| Appromed | meduons, | AdUSted |1st Guarr
xm,M::m _so&ﬂ_omzm.:& mmcm_..:m | March wa
Augmentations)
1 2 3 4 5=[(3+(-}4)] 6
Operations 300000000000000 30,000,000.00  151,609,973.22 161,609,673.22 7,167,249.07
PS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00.
MOOE 30,000,000.00 ._wﬂ.mam.mqw‘m.w. 181,609,973.22 7,167,249.07
co 000 000 oool 000
GRAND TOTAL = 30,000,000.00  151,609,973.22 181,609,973.22 7,167,249.07
Certified Correct: , Certified Correct: )

- GARCIA, CPA
1\

TTED

6-Business Related Funds)

FAR No. 2

Utilizations Disbursements Balances
2nd - Unpaid Obligations
1st Quarter 2nd Quarter, . (10-15)=(17+18)
Quarter . R Unutilized
Endin Total Ending Ending Total Budast Not YatDue
me__ March 31 June 30 9 Due and 0
June Demandable oo iable
B B=(1H1241 e .
o 7 ..SL??TE 1" 12 | 3+14) 16=(5-10) | ﬁ 18
| 5,293,896.14 12,461,145.21 4,082,103.65 4,606,737.02 8,688,840.67 169,148,828.01 0.00, 3,772,304.54
0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00! 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00
| 5.003.896.14 12,461,145.21 4,082,10385 4606,737.02 8,688,840.87 169,148,828.01 0.00, 3.772,304.54
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00
i 5,293,896.14 12,461,145.21 4,082,103.65 4,606,737.02 8,688,840.67 169,148,828.01 abcw 3,772,304.54
Recommending Approval By:-
v,
JAYSOM(G. DELA CRUZ, CPA, MPA  EMMAY HA
Finan Management Officer Il Medical Ce
Date Date:
Page 1 of 1



